THE ¢, T LU PALE C TS T
Uy,
20 "o R
drfuras afrga
et arf fsmr
T uiEH, wya_s
Har 4

Logo, Citizen Information Board @81 Ficld Laboratory &1 wiehurs e Y AT

sarg By wnida at on wh 2
Hmmﬁﬁ“ﬁﬁﬂﬂﬁmﬂmﬂqﬁﬁﬂfﬁm?ﬁﬁﬂﬂ

SUEE B HB [N B A e Wdwe @ A wr g R o e

e 0:— Tt |



Rural Works Department, Works Division, nrm_:.m-u

MMGSY (AWSHESH) NDB Allotment Requisition Format

Audmwimisralive Amount ef Agreenseil
i . Nameof Sanction (In Lacs) Allotmeat Teal Valeof | Currend
%o | Yo Aame of Koad Fuckage No. Comiracior L Received | -rPeaditure | Measureme —__E"_-.E_ HRemarks
{In Enpilisk) glh | Amouni i T Lacsy | 25 PerMIS nt (I Lacs)
i km)| (n Lacwy Maln Work | Malnlenance| | 1) {1 Laes) (In Lacs) (119}
1 2 3 1 5 fi 7 B i 10 1l 12 13 14
MBMGEY
I |2023-24|Mubesh Singh ka : [AWSESID- | Suresh Kumar WA Na
ingh ka ghar to middle scheol NDD-BRRP2. Singh G2EG | 32764 | 2564541 1255432 (i) £, IVTESTR | 2376578 | 3703, Pape
E0T-Chaprn-2 8o, 01 to 0%
Tofal 0256 12,768 1564541 2325342 0,040 7] 2176575 | 21 Te4TR
%v\«vﬁ
.-.-.l.l
Sy
A 3 T\
Divisional Account OfTicer

Rural Waork Department
Work Dvivision, Chapra = 2

Exccutive Engineer
Fuml Work Depanment

Work Division, Chap

.\.H..Aﬁ,.k



FORM GER 19-A
(Sec Government of Indin's Decision (1) below Rule-150
Form of Utilization Certificate up to the Month of April 2025
PIU:- EE.RW.D. Works Division , Chapra- 2

Sanction Mo, & Dale

1 .
|  MNameofScheme  fwith Amount (in Lac Amount Received -
Rs.) (in lac Rs.)

] - 3 3 7 3
Certified that out of Rs
47377728 Lacs  received
during the years 2023-24 1o
2024-25 and in favour of EE,
RW.D Works Division 2,
\Construction of Rural Chapra a sum of HF:JE{TI.EQGEIJ
Letter No. 139 (WE)]  Allotment Lacs has been utilised for the

1

Roads uwnder MMGSY
Hmwsuﬁsu}nnu

Dt. 07.02.20235

473.77728 Lacs

purpose of MMGSY
(AWSHESH) NDB Scheme as|
given in the margin for which il
was sanctioned and that the
balance of Rs. 93.48635 lacs
remaining unutilised at the end
of the period under report,

1& m&*‘f"

Divisional Account Officer

R.W.D., Works Division, Chapra-2

){j@d\u’

Executive Engineer
R.W.D, Works Division, Chapra: J.

.n;i'*.



111? %’Wﬂm-l B AmrNo - |9 gq}ﬁ['lH 5 Rates- o

Db of Stawt = & iaiiiiing Date of Completion - w" 1 % \‘I 204
" Time Allowed - et 10 oy 9
This agreement made the ...ooveiieeceeennnn.. between RURAL WORKS I'.Iﬁtll.ut'mf,rr {Govt,
of Bihar) Authorized address at 5™ floer, Vishweshwaraiya Bhawan, Jawaharlal Mehru Marg, Patna-
00013, Execdive Engineer, RW.D., Worls Division, 7.3 -¢ 2 hecin afier called “the

Employer”) of the one part and Suresh Kumar Siagh, Vill. + P.0. — Chatra, P.5. - Kopa, Dist. -

Saran (Chapra) (herein afier called “the Contractor™ of the one part.)

PAN Mo, = CSYPS0373] GST No. - I0CSUPS03T3NZE
Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute &THAT 19 Hug

Arar= {A'l-'r'shc:h} NDBE T (Package No. - MMGSY (AWSESH)-NDB-BRRP2-607-Chapra-2)

Tender 1D - :3'!551 BID ID - 603259

.ri'i Block | acknge No, Mame of Road "{'r,;'r::_'f“f:k "‘“;‘:rl:u"l';l':” Clrnid Total
Diigha Taleh Ke Dakshin Se Digha
| Jalalpur | MMOSY | Chamar Tola, TRRIRO0 | 186V | yeuison
WSESH)- Lemgth — 0,215 Km. i
NDB-BRRP2- | Mukesh Singh Ka Ghar Se Middle | .
| 2 ll Jalalpur | G07-Chapra-2 | Schood Tak BCAAL00 | 23313000 | qg99q) g
i _Length — 0,286 Km. _ _
Total Rs. | 4556836.00 | 42008100 | 4976917.00

(hereinafier callgd “the Works™) and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Cnitractor for the
mvecution and I Slation of suck wurks i the renedying ot any defects therein, 5% Below, at a
Cost. of Main work Rs. 45,56,836.00 + Maintenance work Rs, 4,20,081.00 Grand Total Hs,

49,76,917.00 (Fgurty Nine Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Nine Hundred Seventeen only) (Including
Labour Cess 1%, GST 18% And Seigi
' *:




Powered by NoteCam

2 Mukesh Singh ke Gha

o: 15-04-2025 10:05



, Jeun ay ybuis ysaynw @10\
SR s e < 000 | G20Z-p0-G L AU
PR : © WL Aoeinog

. W 58198 UOIEBAS




2Y9 9% Ybuis yssyniy R10N
6L1:0L S2OZ-¥#0-GL Bwl

iy 0L e iy

W 6FL5'SS [UONBAS[T

£55879'¥8 @pnyibuo

¥80EE6'ST :Opmnen




